
                                                     GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 
Admissions to Health Science Courses, NEET(UG)-2021-2022(PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST ONLY FOR BAMS/BUMS/PT/OT/BASLP/BP&O Courses in Govt./Corp./Govt. Aided colleges - Mop-up Round 5)  

Note: 1. Last Date of joining to the respective Govt./Corp./Govt. Aided Colleges: 10/05/2022 upto 10 pm(Including Holiday). 
      2. Candidate should submit all the original documents and pay requisite fees in the selected college within the stipulated time; failing 
         which this selection stands cancelled. 
      3. Admitting Institute will verify the original documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the NEET(UG)-2021 brochure. 
      4. This seat allotment is conducted on the seat(s) that are approved/permitted by respective Central Council and affiliated to MUHS,Nashik Only. 
      5. Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C) 267/2017 and WP(C)820/2021,  
         as Candidate is joined through AI/Deemed Quota in First/Second Round/Mopup/Stray Vacancy of AIQ Counseling. 
      6. Admissions to 3238:GAM PATUR AKOLA are subject to outcome of WP.No.3362/2022 dated 25.02.2022 in Hon’ble High Court New Delhi.        Printed On :09/05/2022 Pg: 1 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   Sr.   AIR    Candidate's Name                 Form No.     Category  Sex Quota        Current Selection                                      Previous Selection    
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     1   97358  AASHUTOSH TRIPATHI               211003532     EWS        M EWS          03232 GAC, NAGPUR                                      OPEN       03182 GAC, JALGAON                                 

     2  116779  KADU SHIWAEE BHAUSAHEB           211013096     OBC        F EMOBC        03120 GSGUNE, AHMEDNAGAR        (EMR)                  OPEN       03129 KTRA BORADI,                                 

     3  118471  SONAWANE SACHIN SANTOSH          211008823     OBC  HA    M OPEN         03182 GAC, JALGAON                                                                                                   

     4  134963  MANASI MANISH PALIYE             211027647     OPEN       F OPEN (W)     03235 GURUDEO, MOZRI,AMARAVATI                         OPEN       03129 KTRA BORADI,                                 

     5  135452  PATIL AAKANKSHA NARAYAN          211007296     OPEN       F OPEN         03235 GURUDEO, MOZRI,AMARAVATI                         OPEN (W)   03257 JUPITER AMC,                                 

     6  135563  ADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAY          211055140     OPEN       M OPEN         03235 GURUDEO, MOZRI,AMARAVATI                                                                                       

     7  136065  BORCHATE SHUBHAM SATYAPREM       211016157     EWS        M OPEN         03129 KTRA BORADI,                                     OPEN       03109 BSD AM, VAGHOLI,                             

     8  136217  GUDDAPURE ALISHA AMIN            211029755     EWS        F OPEN         03129 KTRA BORADI,                                     OPEN       03109 BSD AM, VAGHOLI,                             

     9  136467  NARWADE SHRUTIKA GAJANAN         211013608     EWS        F OPEN         03129 KTRA BORADI,                                     OPEN (W)   03252 CHUNWALA AC,                                 

    10  136907  MANDADE ADITI AVINASH            211002554     OBC        F EMOBC        03129 KTRA BORADI,              (EMR)                  OPEN       03104 YMTAC KHARGHAR,                              

    11  137129  GOTE VAISHNAVI DEEPAK            211047951     OBC        F EMOBC        03129 KTRA BORADI,              (EMR)                  OPEN (W)   03112 AM VADGAON,                                  

    12  137205  MHATRE PRANAY MURALIDHAR         211054707     OBC        M PWD-OBC      03129 KTRA BORADI,              Against PHOBC                                                                        

    13  151639  KAJAGUNDE RESHMA VISHNUPANT      211011050     NT2        F NTC(W)       03236 VAM, AMRAVATI                                    OPEN       03234 BMAM, NANDANVAN                              

    14  201133  KAPSE SHAYANA GHANSHYAM          211031327     SC         F SC (W)       03117 VDPAC, SANGLI                                    SC (W)     03129 KTRA BORADI,                                 

    15  209528  WATODE TUSHAR SAHADU             211021566     SC         M SC           03106 BSAC SINDHUDURG,                                 SC         03126 SSAC, NASIK                                  

    16  211688  KHANDARE SHAMAL ASHOKRAO         211011708     SC         F SC (W)       03129 KTRA BORADI,                                     SC (W)     03375 DR. VP AC,                                   

    17  211904  WAHULE AKANKSHA EKNATH           211006260     SC         F SC (W)       03129 KTRA BORADI,                                                                                                   

    18  212686  SANKALP NAGESHWAR BORKAR         211014895     SC         M SC           03129 KTRA BORADI,                                                                                                   

    19  403063  GARUD SACCHIDDANAND RAGHUNATH    211032766     ST         M ORPHAN-ST    03129 KTRA BORADI,              Against Orphan ST                                                                    

    20  789786  UIKE PAWAN KISANSING             211032634     ST   HA    M ST           06103 TNMC PT, MUMBAI                                                                                                

    21  791353  JUVERIYA ANWAR PANSARE           211062975     OPEN       F NTC          07101 GS OT, MUMBAI             Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    22  813693  SAIPRASAD MAMILWAD               211054739     ST         M ST           06208 GMC PT, NAGPUR                                                                                                 

    23  849601  PARDESHI GAYATRI RAJENDRA        211052061     VJ         F VJA          06208 GMC PT, NAGPUR                                                                                                 

    24  865933  MEWA NAUSHEEN                    211029857     OPEN       F SC (W)       07102 TNMC OT, MUMBAI           Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    25  916294  DIPSMITA DAS                     211053658     OPEN       F OPEN (W)     09101 AIIMR BPO, MUMBAI                                                                                              

    26  950417  SAIGOUTHAMI YELIGETI             211056445     OPEN       F NTD          07101 GS OT, MUMBAI             Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    27  953059  SHRUTI                           211059303     OPEN       F OPEN         09101 AIIMR BPO, MUMBAI                                                                                              

    28  959287  KHAN NAMRINNESHA                 211054422     OPEN       F OBC          07101 GS OT, MUMBAI             Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    29 1005927  MANESIA MARIYAM HAIDER           211034242     OPEN       F ST           07102 TNMC OT, MUMBAI           Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    30 1040736  PATEL KAJAL KESHAVPRASAD         211039068     OPEN       F OBC(W)       07102 TNMC OT, MUMBAI           Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    31 1124812  JAIN AASTHA MAHENDRA             211055866     OPEN       F OBC(W)       07103 LTM OT SION, MUMBAI       Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    32 1163902  GURAV JYOTI VYANKATRAO           211044973     OBC        F OBC          08101 AYJNIHH BASLP, MUMBAI                            EMOBC      07101 GS OT, MUMBAI                                

    33 1205890  PATEKAR NIKITA SURESH            211045709     SC         F SC           08101 AYJNIHH BASLP, MUMBAI                                                                                          

    34 1209515  CHOUDHARY IQRA AFZALHUSSAIN      211013785     OPEN       F OBC          07103 LTM OT SION, MUMBAI       Inter-se ALL OPEN                                                                    

    35 1226594  HUSSAIN ZOHAIR BURHANPURWALA     211051920     OPEN       M OPEN         07103 LTM OT SION, MUMBAI                                                                                            

    36 1234513  JADHAV SIDDHI DATTATRAY          211057134     OPEN       F OPEN (W)     07103 LTM OT SION, MUMBAI                                                                                            

    37 1257082  GAIKWAD KALYANI BHAUSAHEB        211039377     OBC        F NTD          08102 TN BASLP, MUMBAI          Inter-se N2-N3-OBC                                                                   

    38 1307393  RAKSALE DIVYA SANJAY             211016058     SC         F ST           09101 AIIMR BPO, MUMBAI         Inter-se SC-ST                                                                       

    39 1323552  KAMBLE PALLAVI RAJKUMAR          211049931     SC         F ST (W)       07101 GS OT, MUMBAI             Inter-se SC-ST                                                                       

    40 1362144  MISAL APARNA SANJAY              211004444     SC         F NTC          09101 AIIMR BPO, MUMBAI         Inter-se SC-OBC                                                                      

    41 1477075  RIKIBE DHIRAJ RAMESH             211010165     SC         M EMOBC        07101 GS OT, MUMBAI             Inter-se SC-OBC (EMR)                                                                

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


